偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司偉詮電子股份有限公司
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.
WT6630P
USB Power Delivery Controller
Brief Spec.
Rev. 0.81
January 2016
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

QFN 16pin
4*4mm
2.2.  Ordering Information
Item Part Number Package Outline Package Type Tape/Reel
30W
WT6630P-UG160WT-S30 4mm x 4mm 16-pin QFN 3K
WT6630P-SG140WT-S30 150 mil 14-pin SOP 3K
45W WT6630P-SG140WT-S45 150 mil 14-pin SOP 3K
60W WT6630P-SG140WT-S60 150 mil 14-pin SOP 3K
WT6630P Brief Spec. Rev. 0.81
USB PD Controller
Weltrend Semiconductor, Inc.                                      Confidential
Page 3
2.3.  Pin Description